MATRICOLA COGNOME

0699850
0700097
0701670
0699487
0701608
0694385
0701607
0701530
0695163
0700098
0699847
0694854
0705779
0699761
0699372
0700729
0699184
0700264
0699919
0701832
0695386
0701759
0695891
0701685
0701778
0701227
0695482
0699522
0700954
0702044
0694476
0699383
0699427
0699554
0700904
0700047
0700370
0700350

0695170
0701024
0706804
0695863
0699961
0700521
0699640
0701341
0699370
0695393
0699523

AMICO
AQUILINA
AVELLINO
BAIAMONTE
BALDI
BARBERA
BUTERA
CAMMALLERI
CASTRONOVO
CUFFARO
DAMORE

DI CARO
FAGIANI
FRUMUSA
GIAMBRONE
GIGLIA
IETRO
INCARDONA
INGLIMA
LAURICELLA
LO PILATO
LORENZANO
LUCENTI
MAROTTA
MESSINA
MILLO
MONTANA
MREANA
MUSSO
NUCERA
PETRUZZELLA
PISCIOTTA
PISCOPO
PULEO
RANDISI
RENNA
RIZZUTO

RUMOLO
RUSSO
FIORINO

SALAMONE
SALERNO
SANFILIPPO
SICURELLA
VARSALONA
VASSALLO
VECCHIO
VIRCIGLIO
VIZZ|
ZACCONE

NOME

MARCO

MARIA RITA
CARMEN ANDREA
ALEX CALOGERO
FEDERICO
LAURA VITA
ANTONINO PIO
ANDREA MARIA
SALVATORE
NOEMI

BIANCA
SALVATORE
EMILIO

JULIA MARIA CATERINA

IGNAZIO PIO
CALOGERO

ALESSANDRO TOMMASO

ENRICA

IRENE

DANIELE
LORENA
FEDERICA
KEVIN
GAETANO
FEDERICA
WALTER

SOFIA

ROXANA ANAMARIA
ETTORE

MARIA

LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE PAOLO
CARLA
ANTONINO MARCO
GASPARE
MARTA
GIOVANNI

LUCREZIA
MARTINA
SILVANA
ANTONIO
DARIA
ALESSIO
CHIARA
GIUSEPPE
MIRIAM PIA
ANTONIA
RITA AURORA



